



2010 Williams Street and Brink Street Sidewalk Rehabilitation Bid Results

July 9, 2010

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Copenhaver Construction		Scanlon Construction		Landmark Contractors		Alliance Contractors	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk and Brick Removal	S.F.	7210	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,420.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,630.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 21,269.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 17,304.00
2	5" P.C.C. Sidewalk	S.F.	4315	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,260.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 16,612.75	\$ 5.65	\$ 24,379.75	\$ 5.35	\$ 23,085.25
3	Concrete Unit Pavers	S.F.	2895	\$ 12.00	\$ 34,740.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,950.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 22,436.25	\$ 7.25	\$ 20,988.75
4	Tree Grate Barrier	EA	8	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 834.00	\$ 6,672.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
5	Caulk	L.F.	200	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7.05	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
Totals		As Read		\$ 69,820.00		\$ 69,992.75		\$ 76,167.50		\$ 76,788.00	
		As Calculated		\$ 69,820.00		\$ 69,992.75		\$ 76,167.50		\$ 76,778.00	



2010 Williams Street and Brink Street Sidewalk Rehabilitation Bid Results

July 9, 2010

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Berquist & Zimmerman		Greg Greenhill Const.		Schroeder & Schroeder	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk and Brick Removal	S.F.	7210	\$ 3.70	\$ 26,677.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 16,222.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,420.00
2	5" P.C.C. Sidewalk	S.F.	4315	\$ 5.05	\$ 21,790.75	\$ 6.80	\$ 29,342.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 25,890.00
3	Concrete Unit Pavers	S.F.	2895	\$ 8.50	\$ 24,607.50	\$ 7.35	\$ 21,278.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 43,425.00
4	Tree Grate Barrier	EA	8	\$ 765.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	Caulk	L.F.	200	\$ 1.80	\$ 360.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
Totals		As Read		\$ 79,555.25		\$ 81,442.75		\$ 90,735.00	
		As Calculated		\$ 79,555.25		\$ 81,442.75		\$ 90,735.00	